60m - Zeny
NIR 721

MURKOVA Eva

Halové M-SR muzov a zien

(373) 60m - Zeny :: Rozbeh 3

#  Stcé
(233)
(195)
(206)
(271)
(242)
(190)

N oo o W N

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 17.02.2018 15:34

Meno

KRASNANSKA Lubica
TOMKOVA Barbora
KOVACOVICOVA Lenka
SIMLOVICOVA Méria
RUSNAKOVA Viktéria
MATTOVA Michaela

Bratislava 17.02.2018 - 18.02.2018

Startovna listina

Vygenerované 11. 5. 2024 o 21:15

Slavia PF Banska Bystrica SVK  09.02.1985

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2000 AOQ TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1996 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
2001 SK SOG Nitra

1999 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2004 AK Slavia TU Kosice

2000 SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Jablonec nad Nisou

SB

8,63
797
7,85
7,87
8,02
8,23

PB

8,63
7,97
7,84
7,79
8,02
8,23

Rekordy

Start
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